OP \$590.00 3486177

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM348277

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Interface Solutions, Inc.		07/01/2015	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Interface Performance Materials, Inc.	
Street Address:	216 Wohlsen Way	
City:	Lancaster	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	17603	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 23

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3486177	AD-FLEX
Registration Number:	3887770	ECOSIS
Registration Number:	4071572	EMERGE
Registration Number:	4126273	EMERGE SUSTAINABLE MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	3739601	ENCORE
Registration Number:	4070862	EXIGENT
Registration Number:	2290842	HYDRO-FUSED
Serial Number:	86672474	INTERFACE GRID TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	3360283	INTERFACE SEALING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3360284	INTERFACE SEALING SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3781223	INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3866736	INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3781211	INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3866735	INTERFACE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3781224	INTERFACE SOLUTIONS INC.
Registration Number:	3866737	INTERFACE SOLUTIONS INC.
Registration Number:	3891917	MICROPORE
Registration Number:	3254949	PRO-FORMANCE
Registration Number:	2477673	SELECT-A-SEAL

TRADEMARK REEL: 005581 FRAME: 0022

900331326

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4649649	SELECT-A-SHIELD
Registration Number:	1423893	SYNTHESEAL
Registration Number:	1400329	THERMO-TORK
Registration Number:	2732008	VOLTOID

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7172601641

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 717-232-8000

Email: trademarks@mwn.com

Correspondent Name: Sue Heberlig
Address Line 1: 100 Pine Street

Address Line 4: Harrisburg, PENNSYLVANIA 17108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	356/ 22857-0004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sue Heberlig
SIGNATURE:	/SueHeb/
DATE SIGNED:	07/16/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=A4582059#page1.tif source=A4582059#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005581 FRAME: 0023

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INTERFACE SOLUTIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTERFACE SOLUTIONS, INC." TO "INTERFACE PERFORMANCE MATERIALS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015, AT 7:07 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015.

3462695 8100

DATE: 07-01-15

AUTHENT\[CATION: 2518880

TRADEMARK REEL: 005581 FRAME: 0024

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

150996177

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:28 PM 06/30/2015 FILED 07:07 PM 06/30/2015 SRV 150996177 - 3462695 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF INTERFACE SOLUTIONS, INC. (File No. 3462695)

It is hereby certified that:

RECORDED: 07/16/2015

- 1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation") is Interface Solutions. Inc.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation as filed with Delaware Secretary of State on December 20, 2001 under the name New ISI, Inc., which name was changed to Interface Solutions, Inc. pursuant to Certificate of Merger filed on February 27, 2002, is hereby amended by striking Article 1 in its entirety and replacing it with the following:
 - "1: The name of the corporation is Interface Performance Materials, Inc. ("the Corporation")."
 - 3. The amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted and written consent has been given in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
 - 4. This amendment shall be effective on July 1, 2015.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this amendment to be executed by its officer hereto duly authorized this 30th day of June, 2015.

Interface Solutions, Inc.

Name: William Warkentin

Title: Chief Executive Officer

US_ACTIVE-120154479.2-330407-00002

TRADEMARK REEL: 005581 FRAME: 0025